N20000/09/5

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
υσ)	Siliess Ellity Nati	ne)		
<u></u> _				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer			
Special instructions to 7 iming Smooth				

Office Use Only



000351879130

08****\2**/**£0€7801**\}**> ++79.00

09/14/20--01002--002 ++70.00

20 SEP 14 PH 4: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE
IALLMHASSEE IT ASH

OCT () > 202)

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JSM Fund Inc

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy **S87.50**

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Deborah Davidzada FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

17635 NE 8th Place

Address

North Miami Beach FL 33162

City, State & Zip

305-989-9908

Daytime Telephone number

devorah@jsmfund.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME JSM Fund Inc		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address:	Mailing address, if different is:	
176	335 NE 8th Place		
Nor	th Miami Beach FL 33162		
	r which the corporation is organized is:	s corporation is organized exclusively for charitable n 501(c)(3), namely: to provide resources, financial supp	_
support, coun	seling or useful training to needy single m	nothers in the Jewish community who are struggling with	ı many issues
and to help th	nem become more self sustaining and con	tented. It will provide a loving and warm safe place to to	alk where they
do not feel ju	idged. It will strive to raise awareness in	the community to to the struggles of single mothers a	nd encourage
	g funds or assets to other corporations rec	e event of its dissolution the directors of this corporation cognized by the IRS under IRC sec 501(c)(3) that have namer in which the directors are elected and appointed:	
As se	et forth in the bylaws INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE	RECTORS	
Name and Title	Davidzada, Deborah Dir/Pres	Name and Title:	
Address	17635 NE 8th Place	Address:	20
	North Miami Beach FL 33162	LAIR ASS	F 11
Name and Title	Rabbi Davidzada, Roni VP Dir	Name and Title:	
Address	17635 NE 8th Place	Address:	4 : 2
<u> </u>	North Miami Beach FL 33162	<u> </u>	7
Name and Title	17520 NE 9th Ave	Name and Title: Address:	
	North Miami Beach FL 33162		

Name and Title	Leon, Agueda Dir	Name and Title:	
Address	18140 NE 10 Ave	Address:	
	North Miami Beach FL 33162		
Name and Title	Rasha Z Wenger Dir	Name and Title:	
Address	20594 NW 13th Ave	Address:	
	Miami FL 33169		*****
ARTICLE VI The name and Name: Address:	registered agent Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce Deborah Davidzada 17635 NE 8th Place North Miami Beach FL 3		FILED 20 SEP 14 PH 4: SLOWLING OF SITTALLAHASSEE, FLO
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		: 27 A i E DRIDA
Name:	Rabbi Roni Davidzada		
Address:	17635 NE 8th Place		
Address.	North Miami Beach FL 3	33162	
Having been n certificate, I an	n familiar with and accept the appointment	of process for the above stated corporation as registered agent and agree to act in this co	apacity
	Required Signature of Registered	d Agent	Eptenhorio 2020
I submit this de to the Departm		ein are true. I am aware that any false infor	
			Sef)- 10-200
	Required Signature of Inco	rporator	Date!